\ TexAs CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

BATTLING THE RESISTANCE

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date
Location

Course Director
Total CLE Hours

October 16, 2020

Corpus Christi, TX and Live Webinar
Chris lles

6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Friday, October 16, 2020

Time
8:15am

8:30 am

92:15am
10:15 am
10:30 am
11:15am

11:30 am

12:30 pm

1:15 pm

1:30 pm

2:15 pm
3:15pm

3:30 pm

CLE

75

.75

1.0
ETHICS

75

.75

Topic
Opening Remarks

The More Important the Action, the Greater the
Resistance: Cross Examination

The Battle Must be Fought Anew Every Day: Pretrial
Break

The Resistance is Fueled by Fear: Opening Statements
Lunch Break

The Resistance is Self-Sabotage: Mental Health
Procrastination; the Most Common Resistance and the
Easiest to Rationalize: Voir Dire

Break

Conftrolling the Perceptions: Experts

When the Finish Line is in Sight: Closing Arguments
Local Update and Roundtable

Adjourn

Daily CLE Hours: 6.0

Ethics: 1.0
Speaker

Chris lles

Amanda Hernandez

Allison Mathis

Amber Vazquez

Betsy Stukes

Phil Baker

Nicole DeBorde-
Hochglaube

Mathew Allen

Chris lles
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