

## TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

## **BATTLING THE RESISTANCE**

**SEMINAR INFORMATION** 

Date October 16, 2020

Location Corpus Christi, TX and Live Webinar

Course Director Chris Iles

Total CLE Hours 6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Friday, October 16, 2020 Do			CLE Hours: 6.0	Ethics: 1.0	
Time	CLE	Topic	Spe	Speaker	
8:15 am		Opening Remarks	Chris Iles		
8:30 am	.75	The More Important the Action, the Greater the Resistance: Cross Examination	Amanda He	Amanda Hernandez	
9:15 am	1.0	The Battle Must be Fought Anew Every Day: Pretrial	Allison Math	Allison Mathis	
10:15 am		Break			
10:30 am	.75	The Resistance is Fueled by Fear: Opening Statements	Amber Vazo	Amber Vazquez	
11:15 am		Lunch Break			
11:30 am	1.0 Ethics	The Resistance is Self-Sabotage: Mental Health	Betsy Stukes	Betsy Stukes	
12:30 pm	.75	Procrastination; the Most Common Resistance and the Easiest to Rationalize: Voir Dire	e Phil Baker		
1:15 pm		Break			
1:30 pm	.75	Controlling the Perceptions: Experts	Nicole DeBo Hochglaubo		
2:15 pm	1.0	When the Finish Line is in Sight: Closing Arguments	Mathew Alle	Mathew Allen	
3: 15 pm	0	Local Update and Roundtable	Chris Iles		
3:30 pm		Adjourn			

TCDLA :: 6808 Hill Meadow Dr :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: www.tcdla.com